1
458 Shenhu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park Jiangsu, P.R. China  www.aemchina.com  Phone: 86-512-62580028, Fax: 86-512-62580018
AEM Components Co., Ltd
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Arrays
Dimensions
L
INCH
(mm)

Features
The Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead Arrays retain all the
features of Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads. In addition, it
provides multiple circuits in a single package, which
reduces the required land space on PCB and the cost
for assembly.
Applications
Noise suppression in signal I/O lines and other circuits
that require multiple chip beads for noise suppression
Operating Temperature
        - 55oC — + 125 oC
AEM Part
Number
Z@100MHz Tolerance Max. RDC Max. I
A
MBA1206A300P4 30 P 0.10 0.50
MBA1206A600P4 60 P 0.25 0.40
MBA1206A121P4 120 P 0.30 0.40
MBA1206A221P4 220 P 0.30 0.30
MBA1206A301P4 300 P 0.40 0.30
MBA1206A601P4 600 P 0.50 0.20
MBA1206A102P4 1000 P 0.70 0.20
MBA1206B300P4 30 P 0.25 0.40
MBA1206B600P4 60 P 0.30 0.40
MBA1206B121P4 120 P 0.40 0.30
MBA1206B221P4 220 P 0.45 0.20
MBA1206B301P4 300 P 0.50 0.20
MBA1206B601P4 600 P 0.65 0.15
    Please add packaging and termination codes when ordering